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NOMBRE
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
MARQUEZ*PARRA,MARIA
MARQUEZ*RUIZ,VICENTE

MARTA*FIERING,MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTIN*ALVAREZ,ANGEL
MARTIN*ALVAREZ,ANGEL
MARTIN*ALVAREZ,ANGEL
MARTIN*ALVAREZ,ANGEL
MARTIN*AVILES,JUAN
MARTIN*AVILES,JUAN
MARTIN*FERNANDEZ,MARIA
MARTIN*FERNANDEZ ,MARIA
MARTIN*FERNANDEZ ,MARIA
MARTIN*FERNANDEZ ,MARIA
MARTIN*GARCIA,LUCIANO
MARTIN*GAVIRA,MANUEL
MARTIN*GAVIRA,MANUEL
MARTIN*GAVIRA,MANUEL
MARTIN*GAVIRA,MANUEL
MARTIN*GAVIRA,MANUEL
MARTIN*GONZALEZ,ANDRES
MARTIN*GONZALEZ,ANDRES
MARTIN*GONZALEZ,ANDRES

MARTIN*GONZALEZ,ENRIQUE JOSE

MARTIN*MARTIN,LUISA
MARTIN*MARTIN,LUISA
MARTIN*MARTIN,LUISA
MARTIN*MARTIN,LUISA
MARTIN*MARTIN,LUISA
MARTIN*MARTIN,MARTA
MARTIN*MENDEZ,ANDRES
MARTIN*MONTILLA,MATILDE
MARTIN*MOYA,BERNARDO
MARTIN*NAVAS,JUAN CARLOS
MARTIN*NAVAS,JUAN CARLOS

NIF

045205787T
045205787T
045205787T
045205787T
045205787T
045249586F
045294318G
009759878N
009759878N
009759878N
009759878N
045264906D
045264906D
045250874F
045250874F
045250874F
045250874F

024791354E
024791354E
024791354E
024791354E
024791354E

045284989J
045245967E
045245967E
045245967E
045245967E
045245967E
045239216X

045254720N
045234884W
045269424L
045269424L

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
86936754
94336282
94336373
97764260
97764349
86510827
94336463
86199930
86510918
86937026
87259275
81527757
81899218
86200203
87259547
94336736
97765109
97040943
86200393
86511381
86937489
87259638
94336917
86511472
86937580
87259728
85616272
86200756
86511835
86937852
87260001
94337289
94337380
94337471
94337561
86512107
85913135
86201028



